Colorado Interstate Gas Company, LLC - Contacts

Mailing Address
Colorado Interstate Gas Company, LLC
Western Pipelines
P.O. Box 1087
Colorado Springs,CO 80944

Landowner Assistance and Information/Right of Way
Floyd Robertson, Director Right of Way 719.520.4455

Floyd Robertson@KinderMorgan.com

Asset Optimization (For information regarding PAL, IT, Short Term FT)

Billy English

Marketing (For information regarding long-term transportation)
Tim Dorpinghaus

719.667.7510

719.520.4245

Gas Control Assistance or Operational Emergencies

Gas Control

Media Relations

Sara Hughes

Credit
Ted Chavez
Ralph Lohr

Invoicing

Account Services

Josh Genz
Ray Jordan

Nominations and Scheduling
Paul Haas, Director
Rich Aten,Manager
Freddie Salas, Manager

Interconnect
Kim Wetzel

Business Development

Greg Ruben

877.712.2288

713.369.9176

713.420.3068
630.725.3213

866.523.4243
719.520.4787
719.520.4566

719.520.4658
719.667.7527
719.520.4238

719.520.4552

719.520.4870

EDI-Request A Trading Partner Agreement/Worksheet

Kathy Lehmann

713.420.3843

William_English@KinderMorgan.com

Tim_Dorpinghaus@KinderMorgan.com

Sara_Hughes@KinderMorgan.com

Ted Chavez@KinderMorgan.com
Ralph Lohr@KinderMorgan.com

Joshua Genz@KinderMorgan.com
Jesus Jordan@KinderMorgan.com

Paul Haas@KinderMorgan.com
Richard Aten@KinderMorgan.com
Freddie Salas@KinderMorgan.com

Kimberly Wetzel@KinderMorgan.com

Gregory Ruben@KinderMorgan.com

Katherine _Lehmann@kindermorgan.com
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Other Important Contacts

Security Access
For information regarding access to DART, please contact Dart Security Administrator:

Phone: 713.369.6767
Email: DARTSystemSecurity@KinderMorgan.com

Nominations and Scheduling Hotline
For pipeline nominations and scheduling information or DART issues not relating to access or security,
please contact your Scheduling Representative or:

Scheduling/DART Hotline 800.238.3764
Gas Transportation Contract/Agency Agreements/Capacity Release

For information regarding new and existing gas transportation contracts, agency agreements, and capacity
release timelines, offers, bidding, please contact your Contract Administration Representative or:

CSWPG@KinderMorgan.com

Measurement
For information regarding measured volumes, please contact:
Teri Smith-Brown 719.520.4863 Teresa Smith-Brown@KinderMorgan.com
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